
Share Co-Branded Content
https://inspires.to/lindblad-expeditions/experiences

Quickly create and co-brand our content experiences via Approach 
Guides and share easily with your clients to boost your marketing  
and sales efforts. 

RESOURCES TO HELP YOU SELL

Expedition 360º Travel Advisor Training
www.expeditions.com/expedition360

Discover more about National Geographic-Lindblad Expeditions 
through our world-class advisor training program, Expedition 360°. 
Gain access to exclusive graduation benefits, special educational 
trip opportunities, sales and marketing support and more.

Travel Advisor Portal
www.expeditions.com/travel-advisors

New! Book Online. Reserve cabins, make payments, and manage 
client bookings at your convenience. Browse marketing materials 
and offers information on our portal as well.

Services include:

• Current Offers: Visit our current offers page in the portal for the 
in-market offers.

• Sell Sheets: Download and share itineraries, including dates and 
rates.

• Image and Video Library: Sign up and gain access to hundreds 
of photos and Travel Advisor-friendly videos to utilize for 
marketing our products to your clients. Each asset includes specs 
and necessary copyright information.

• Webinars: In case you missed it, or if you would like a refresher, 
visit our portal to see recent webinar recordings for a look into 
what we have been up to, our company updates, selling points 
and more. 

• Request an Educational Trip: Familiarize yourself with National 
Geographic-Lindblad Expeditions by traveling with us. Review 
our criteria, apply online and travel with us at a reduced, travel 
industry rate.

• FAQ’s: Visit the Portal to review commonly asked questions and 
answers.

• Payments: Make deposits and payments here:  
www.expeditions.com/deposit 
Make Final Payments in the Portal.
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For service or booking support please reach out to our Inside Sales 
Representatives: lindblad.sales@expeditions.com

The Travel Advisor community plays an integral part of National Geographic-Lindblad Expeditions sales strategy.  
To ensure continued success in selling our transformative expeditions, please explore the Travel Advisor resources  
below or reach out to the sales team - we are happy to help.

Our Sales Team
As always, we are here to assist. If you have any questions or if you 
need assistance marketing our expeditions to your clients, please 
don’t hesitate to contact us.

Lesa Bain, Vice President National & Strategic Accounts  
lesab@expeditions.com

Christine Stevens, Vice President International Sales 
christines@expeditions.com

Rachel Woodward, Vice President Field Sales 
rachelw@expeditions.com

Becky Helms, Director, National & Strategic Accounts 
beckyh@expeditions.com

Chris Hanna, Director, Sales Wholesale Accounts  
chris.hanna@expeditions.com

Jerilyn Giacone, Regional Sales Director - Northeast 
jerilyng@expeditions.com

Brent Centlivre, Regional Sales Director - Southeast 
brentc@expeditions.com

Darrell Wyatt, Regional Sales Director - Central 
darrellw@expeditions.com

Rebecca Stacey, Regional Sales Director - Southwest 
rebecca.stacey@expeditions.com

Mallory Hayes, Regional Sales Director - Northwest  
malloryh@expeditions.com

Cara Matthew, Regional Sales Director - Canada 
caram@expeditions.com

Join Our Travel Advisor Facebook 
Community
www.facebook.com/groups/LEXTravelAdvisors

Continue the conversation! Join our Travel Advisor Facebook 
Group to stay in touch with us, to connect with fellow, adventure 
travel peers and discuss all things National Geographic-Lindblad 
Expeditions. 


